Rada Pofé.
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180079 3.8.2018

180015 1.8.2018

180078 24.7.2018
180074 20.7.2018
180075 20.7.2018
180076 20.7.2018
180077 20.7.2018
180043 20.7.2018
180044 20.7.2018
180073 13.7.2018
180072 9.7.2018

180069 9.7.2018

180042 10.7.2018
180050 4.5.2018

180068 29.6.2018
180041 28.6.2018
180070 21.6.2018
180040 21.6.2018
180065 19.6.2018
180066 19.6.2018
180067 19.6.2018
180038 20.6.2018
180039 20.6.2018
180037 19.6.2018
180014 19.6.2018
180061 8.6.2018

180062 8.6.2018

180034 7.6.2018

180055 23.5.2018
180056 23.5.2018
180054 16.5.2018
180053 14.5.2018
180032 15.5.2018

Datum pripadu ( . org.

Nazev

3266 Jeroen Valen
3115 Dievovyroba HEPA spol.s.r.o
3261 DESIGN STUDIO PARQUET
2482 Louise Bradley
2482 Louise Bradley
3306 Haus & Garten
2216 Ugo grupa d.o.o.
2216 Ugo grupa d.o.0.
3284 Internal Affairs
3103 Fileturn Limited
3304 Hagenauer
3269 KMS
3305 MORIO CORPORATION Pravesh Tulachan
2216 Ugo grupa d.o.o.
3302 Morton Design
3280 Van Berkel Aannemers Leimuiden B.V.
3082 Grilse, S.L.
1265 Zepf&Zepf GbR
3296 Empire Design Studio
2969 Mevrouw P. Groenewoud

60 Materiae s.r.l.
3297 SCIiDIP
3297 SCIDIP
3295 Suzan Verberk
3115 Dfevovyroba HEPA spol.s.r.o
3242 Hille Jorda
3242 Hille Jorda
3286 DOMUS RE
3242 Hilie Jorda
2683 Finesse parketvloeren BV
3184 Material&Konzept GmbH
3250 LA REDOUTE
3280 Van Berkel Aannemers Leimuiden B.V.

C.celk. bez DPH
318 347,00
6 200,00

2 027,20
54 441,60
54 441,60
25 038,00
236 666,88
118 333,44
48 573,72
933 718,28
671416,44
702 930,94
276 984,48
606 830,40
107 856,00
44 434,10
30 816,00
90 378,96
83 716,80
102 938,28
1797,60
236 898,00
175 445,76
169 557,34
6 800,00
10 122,18
70 134,83
2172 111,16
210 785,05
11 477,25
242298
37 747,40
477 950,95

Valuty celkem Ména

5 250,00
7 502,00
80,00

2 120,00
2120,00
975,00

4 608,00
4 608,00
1891,50
1598,80
26 145,50
9 580,70
10 786,00
11 880,00
4 200,00
1730,30
1452,00
3519,43
3 260,00
1939,59
70,00

9 225,00
6 832,00
6 602,70
8 228,00
417,00

3 298,22
84 419,40
3 500,00
450,00
95,00

1 480,00
18 739,50

EUR
CZK
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
GBP
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
CZK
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Saldo

5 250,00
7 502,00
80,00

2 120,00
2 120,00
975,00

4 608,00
4 608,00
1891,50
1 598,80
26 145,50
9 580,70
10 786,00
11 880,00
4 200,00
1730,30
1452,00
351943
3 260,00
1939,59
70,00

9 225,00
6 832,00
6 602,70
8 228,00
417,00
3298,22
84 419,40
3 500,00
450,00
95,00
1480,00
18 739,50

Splatnost (DMR)
17.8.2018
11.8.2018
7.8.2018
3.8.2018
3.8.2018
3.8.2018
3.8.2018
30.7.2018
30.7.2018
27.7.2018
23.7.2018
23.7.2018
20.7.2018
16.7.2018
13.7.2018
8.7.2018
5.7.2018
5.7.2018
3.7.2018
3.7.2018
3.7.2018
30.6.2018
30.6.2018
29.6.2018
29.6.2018
22.6.2018
22.6.2018
21.6.2018
6.6.2018
6.6.2018
30.5.2018
28.5.2018
25.5.2018



110
112
111
111
111
110
111
111
110
113
111
111
111
110
112
111
111
111
111
110
111
111
110
112
111
111
111
111
111

180031 11.5.2018
180011 11.5.2018
180046 23.4.2018
180045 19.4.2018
180044 19.4.2018
180026 18.4.2018
180042 12.4.2018
180038 11.4.2018
180022 4.4.2018
180003 4.4.2018
180031 23.3.2018
180027 5.3.2018
180025 5.3.2018
180014 2.3.2018
180006 23.2.2018
180021 19.2.2018
180019 16.2.2018
180018 15.2.2018
180016 12.2.2018
180012 12.2.2018
180014 8.2.2018
180013 7.2.2018
180011 9.2.2018
180004 8.2.2018
180008 29.1.2018
180009 29.1.2018
180012 2.2.2018
180007 24.1.2018
180005 17.1.2018

2969 Mevrouw P. Groenewoud

2936 Princ parket s.r.o.

3261 DESIGN STUDIO PARQUET
3171 Transportes Y Aridos Las Nieves, s.I.
3233 Stock interiors

3266 Jeroen Valen

3022 PM Design Facility Management GmbH
3261 DESIGN STUDIO PARQUET
3145 Sherif Shohdy

3254 Positiva spol.s.r.o.

3065 SAS GIORGIO PAGANINI

3189 Jan Arend de Vos van Steenwijck
3106 Gager Gesembh

3240 It started with a sketch

1647 Felwite s.r.o.

2971 Robbert Jan de Clerq Zubli

3020 EE Smith Contracts Limited

3215 Mevrouw M. Houtte

3215 Mevrouw M. Houtte

2712 Nicole van Det

3200 arianeSke

3183 Fam. Pellikaan

3136 Alexandra Van Beek

1586 T-WOOD s.r.o.

3000 Mevrouw Hertogs

3081 Mida Srl

3000 Mevrouw Hertogs

3020 EE Smith Contracts Limited

3184 Material&Konzept GmbH

74 339,28
8 500,00
2024,40
483 001,09
527 425,80
248 723,75
94 391,50
2027,20
365 731,72
30 940,00
3814,50
425 312,97
805 721,18
402 287,03
2 554,00
287 498,74
1730641,48
299 678,40
40 472,96
16 674,84
23 310,00
209 260,80
9877,14
19716,34
26 119,72
86 640,40
42 950,16
117 902,40
301 235,53

2910,70
10 285,00
80,00

23 095,49
6 308,26
9 750,00
3725,00
80,00

14 381,90
30 940,00
150,00

4 163,16
17 817,60
15 844,31
121,00
757,73

4 833,05
1803,75
1943,34
661,70
925,00
502,39
391,95
19716,34
656,43

3 395,00
2 036,43
4 620,00
4 131,36

EUR
CZK
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
CZK
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
CzZK
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

2910,70
10 285,00
80,00

6 735,59
1000,00
9 750,00
3725,00
80,00

14 381,90
5 980,00
150,00
20,00

3 969,60
15 844,31
121,00
757,73

4 833,05
1803,75
1943,34
661,70
302,15
502,39
391,95
19716,34
656,43

3 285,88
2 036,43
4 620,00
500,00

21.5.2018
21.5.2018
7.5.2018
3.5.2018
3.5.2018
28.4.2018
26.4.2018
2542018
14.4.2018
14.4.2018
27.3.2018
19.3.2018
19.3.2018
12.3.2018
5.3.2018
5.3.2018
2.3.2018
1.3.2018
26.2.2018
22.2.2018
22.2.2018
21.2.2018
19.2.2018
18.2.2018
12.2.2018
12.2.2018
9.2.2018
7.2.2018
31.1.2018



